FEE SCHEDULE

	Morning/Afternoon Sessions (8.30am to 12.30pm/12.30pm to 4.30pm)	School Day Sessions (8.30am to 3.30pm)	Long Day Sessions (8.30am to 4.30pm)
1	\$25	\$40	\$45
2	\$50	\$80	\$90
3	\$70	\$105	\$120
4	\$90	\$130	\$150
5	\$100	\$150	\$175

20 Hours ECE Payments:

Mornings Only (8.30am to 12.30pm)	Afternoons Only (12.30pm to 4.30pm)	School Days (8.30am to 3.30pm)	Long Day Sessions (8.30am to 4.30pm)
All Sessions Free	All Sessions Free	6 hours per day free, \$5.50 for the 7 th Hour	6 hours per day free, \$11 for the extra hours per day
		per day (up to 3 Days)	(up to 3 Days)
Where a child is attend morning, afternoon and	O	Four Days: \$40	Four Days: \$72
their fee will be calculated according to the session	• •	Five Days: \$80	Five Days: \$100

• Enrolment fee: \$25.00

- There is no optional fee for 20 Hours ECE.
- Where a child attends full time the 20 Hours ECE will be taken from the morning sessions and parents will be charged for the afternoon sessions.
- Late fee: \$15 per 15minutes.